C.P.Ht.

Discipline: 23 390m Bench Rest Rimfire

Championnats Provinciaux 2025

Light Varmint

Debureaux Alain

Doumont Marie-Madeleine
Gregoire Bernard
Giacomelli Jean-Pierre
Debergue Francis

Van Wymeersch Eric
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dimanche 23 mars 2025

Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Landelies 50

Total
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C.P.Ht.

Discipline: 23 390m Bench Rest Rimfire

Heavy Varmint

Championnats Provinciaux 2025

0 N O A WON -

Gregoire Bernard
Debergue Francis

Poels Julien

Debureaux Alain
Leveugle Christian
Doumont Marie-Madeleine
Spitaels Jean-Claude
Larbalestrier Michel
Giacomelli Jean-Pierre
Fievez Beatrice

Van Wymeersch Eric
Boelpaep Charles
Gregorowicz Franz
Godart Michael
Debels Stephane

Corio Andre

Hubert Raymond

dimanche 23 mars 2025

Landelies 50
Landelies 50
SRT Morlanwelz
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
CT Fontainois
Tir St Hilaire
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Landelies 50
Casteau
SRT Morlanwelz
CT Mouscron
wolf sc
CST Dour

Total

250
250
249
249
248
247
247
245
244
244
243
242
237
222
188
164
62
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C.P.Ht. Championnats Provinciaux 2025 |

t'%‘.‘
Discipline: 23  50m Bench Rest Rimfire 23-mars-25 ';{Q\}'
Total ITen X10 X9 X8 X7 X6 X5 X0 Ex ExDiv
Handisport
Sporter International
1 Wyns Pascal Wolf sc 146 1 2 3 5 3 1
Light Varmint
1 Wyns Pascal Wolf sc 134 2 2 1 6 1

Heavy Varmint

1 De Neve David Blic a air 249 11 24 1 0 0 O
2 Wyns Pascal Wolf Sc 126 1 2 5 0 3
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